
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to a sole source contract with Electronic Data
Systems (EDS) Corporation (not a local vendor) for operational processing through the Welfare Case Data Center
extending the term for the period December 1, 2004 through November 30, 2005 in the amount of $926,365 for a
total contract in the amount of $2,236,303.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-00006, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/21/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

